



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 30 TANK BASES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDP CAMPS.

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	50kg of cement-32.5R	50kg	180	750	135,000
2	Ballast 3/4"	Ton	75	3500	262,500
3	Clean sand	Ton	75	1500	112,500
4	Hardcore	Ton	75	1800	135,000
5	Masonry machine cut blocks 6"	Feet	3,750	60	225,000
6	Peglar 1/2" taps with its accessories	Pcs	30	950	28,500
	Tansport Cost to the camps within Minjila	LS	1		
	Sub Total				898,500

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 60 PIT LATRINES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDPs

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clean sand	Ton	60	1500	90,000
2	Cement	50Kgs	60	750	45,000
3	Iron Sheets 2m by 1m	Pcs	300	1100	330,000
4	Roofing Nails	Kgs	300	250	75,000
5	Ordinary Nails	Kgs	300	200	60,000
6	Cypress timber 2 by 3 Pine	Feet	3,600	35	126,000
7	Door hinges	Pcs	120	50	6,000
8	Door stoppers	Pcs	60	100	6,000
9	Door Locks	Pcs	60	200	12,000
10	Tansport Cost to the camps within Minjila				
	Sub Total				750,000
	TOTAL				1,648,500

Amount in Words: One Million Six hundred and forty eight thousand five hundred shillings only

Name of the Hardware:

Minjila Enterprises

Name of the Representative: Ahmed J'alim

Date: 23/08/2024

Signature:

This amount includes no transport distribution per centre.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 30 TANK BASES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDP CAMPS.

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	50kg of cement-32.5R	50kg	180	750	135,000
2	Ballast 3/4"	Ton	75	4000	300,000
3	Clean sand	Ton	75	1800	135,000
4	Hardcore	Ton	75	2800	210,000
5	Masonry machine cut blocks 6"	Feet	3,750	60	225,000
6	Peglar 1/2" taps with its accessories	Pcs	30	1350	40,500
	Tansport Cost to the camps within Minjila	LS	1	6000	6000
	Sub Total				1,051,500

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 60 PIT LATRINES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDPs

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clean sand	Ton	60	1800	108,000
2	Cement	50Kgs	90	500	45,000
3	Iron Sheets 2m by 1m	Pcs	300	1200	360,000
4	Roofing Nails	Kgs	300	300	90,000
5	Ordinary Nails	Kgs	300	200	60,000
6	Cypress timber 2 by 3 (Pine)	Feet	3,600	45	162,000
7	Door hinges	Pcs	120	50	6000
8	Door stoppers	Pcs	60	150	9000
9	Door Locks	Pcs	60	100	6000
10	Tansport Cost to the camps within Minjila			6000	6000
	Sub Total				852,000
	TOTAL				1,903,500

Amount in Words:

One Million nine hundred and three thousand five hundred shillings only

Name of the Hardware:

The Cross Junction Hardware and Supplies

Name of the Representative:

Hashim Murchid

Date:

23-08-2024

Signature:



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 30 TANK BASES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDP CAMPS.

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	50kg of cement-32.5R	50kg	180	2000/-	144,000
2	Ballast 3/4"	Ton	75	3500/-	262,500
3	Clean sand	Ton	75	1500/-	112,500
4	Hardcore	Ton	75	2000/-	150,000
5	Masonry machine cut blocks 6"	Feet	3,750	30/-	112,500
6	Peglar 1/2" taps with its accessories	Pcs	30	750/-	22,500
	Transport Cost to the camps within Minjila	LS	1	-	0
	Sub Total				804,000

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 60 PIT LATRINES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDPs

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clean sand	Ton	60	1500/-	90,000
2	Cement	50Kgs	60	800/-	48,000
3	Iron Sheets 2m by 1m	Pcs	300	800/-	240,000
4	Roofing Nails	Kgs	300	300/-	90,000
5	Ordinary Nails	Kgs	300	200/-	60,000
6	Express timber 2 by 3 pine	Feet	3,600	35/-	126,000
7	Door hinges	Pcs	120	50/-	6,000
8	Door stoppers	Pcs	60	150/-	9,000
9	Door Locks	Pcs	60	150/-	9,000
10	Transport Cost to the camps within Minjila			-	0
	Sub Total				678,000
	TOTAL				1,482,000

Amount in Words: one million four hundred and eighty two thousand shillings only.

Name of the Hardware: Tana Electricals & Hardware

Name of the Representative:  MOHAMED SALIM

Date: 23/08/2024

Signature: 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 30 TANK BASES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDP CAMPS.

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	50kg of cement-32.5R	50kg	180	750	135,000
2	Ballast 3/4" <i>local</i>	Ton	75	2450	183,750
3	Clean sand	Ton	75	1400	105,000
4	Hardcore	Ton	75	2500	187,500
5	Masonry machine cut blocks 6"	Feet	3,750	30	112,500
6	Peglar 1/2" taps with its accessories	Pcs	30	1650	49,500
	Tansport Cost to the camps within Minjila	LS	1		
	Sub Total				773,250

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 60 PIT LATRINES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDPS

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clean sand	Ton	60	1400	84,000
2	Cement	50Kgs	60	750	45,000
3	Iron Sheets 2m by 1m	Pcs	300	850	255,000
4	Roofing Nails	Kgs	300	250	75,000
5	Ordinary Nails	Kgs	300	200	60,000
6	Cypress timber 2 by 3	Feet	3,600	35	126,000
7	Door hinges <i>Local</i>	Pcs	120	50	6,000
8	Door stoppers <i>4"</i>	Pcs	60	100	6,000
9	Door Locks <i>6"</i>	Pcs	60	150	9,000
10	Tansport Cost to the camps within Minjila				
	Sub Total				666,000
	TOTAL				1,439,250

Amount in Words: *ONE MILLION AND FOUR HUNDRED AND THIRTY NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY*

Name of the Hardware: *TANA PAINTS HARDWARE*

Name of the Representative: *HASSAN KHALIF NOUR*

Date: *23/08/2024*

Signature: *[Handwritten Signature]*



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 30 TANK BASES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDP CAMPS.

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	50kg of cement-32.5R	50kg	180	750	135000
2	Ballast 3/4"	Ton	75	3500	262500
3	Clean sand	Ton	75	1800	135000
4	Hardcore	Ton	75	2000	150000
5	Masonry machine cut blocks 6"	Feet	3,750	57	213750
6	Peglar 1/2" taps with its accessories	Pcs	30	800	24000
	Transport Cost to the camps within Minjila	LS	1	25000	0
Sub Total					920250

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE OF HARDWARE MATERIALS FOR 60 PIT LATRINES IN TANA RIVER, GARSEN IDPs

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clean sand	Ton	60	1800	108000
2	Cement	50Kgs	60	750	45000
3	Iron Sheets 2m by 1m	Pcs	300	900	270000
4	Roofing Nails	Kgs	300	300	90000
5	Ordinary Nails	Kgs	300	200	60000
6	Cypress timber 2 by 3	Feet	3,600	40	144000
7	Door hinges	Pcs	120	450	54000
8	Door stoppers	Pcs	60	500	30000
9	Door Locks	Pcs	60	150	9000
10	Transport Cost to the camps within Minjila			20000	0
Sub Total					810000
TOTAL					1730250

Amount in Words: *One million seven hundred and thirty thousand Two hundred and fifty shillings*

Name of the Hardware: *Minjila General store (Oddoganda Hardware)*

Name of the Representative: *Mohamed Yaxo*

Date: *23/08/2024*

Signature: *MO*